



Yeshwantpur Bangalore Arvind Limited

00

The Sustainable Apparel Coalition certifies that the facility named above utilizes the Higg Index to measure and grow its sustainability practice.

Amina Razvi Executive Director





Higg Facility Environmental Module

**Arvind Limited - Arsikere** 



The Sustainable Apparel Coalition certifies that the facility named above utilizes the Higg Index to measure and grow its sustainability practice.

Amina Razvi Executive Director





Arvind Limited - Bengaluru Bommasandra

00

The Sustainable Apparel Coalition certifies that the facility named above utilizes the Higg Index to measure and grow its sustainability practice.

Amina Razvi Executive Director





Module

**Arvind Limited - Shirting - Electronic City** 

00

The Sustainable Apparel Coalition certifies that the facility named above utilizes the Higg Index to measure and grow its sustainability practice.

Amina Razvi Executive Director